DoD Task Force on the Prevention of Suicide by Members of the Armed Forces
A Subcommittee of the Defense Health Board

TASK FORCE MEMBERS
Sign-in Sheet
| - November 2009
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Name | Name | e = s
Berman Alan L. PhD Executive Director 202/237-2280
American Association of berman@suicidology.org
Suicidology
5221 Wisconsin Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20015
Bradley John C. COL, Chief, Integrated Dept of 202-492-6783
MC, Psychiatry WRAMC/NNMC john.c.bradley@us.army.mil
USA US Army, Walter Reed Army =<
Medical Center Assistant: Paula Sanders
6900 Georgia Avenue, NW 202-782-6275
Washington, DC 20307
Carroll Bonnie Ms. Executive Director 202-588-8277
Tragedy Assistance Program bonnie@taps.org
for Survivors
910 17" Street, NW
Suite 800
Washington, DC 20006
Certain Robert PhD Rector 770-977-7473
St. Peter & St. Paul Episcopal | 770-639-3313 (Mobile)
Church eagle@unchainedeagle.com or
1795 Johnson Ferry Rd rcertain@peterandpaul.org
Marietta, GA 30062
Green Ronald SgtMaj Headquarters Marine Corps 703-614-2014
L. United States Marine Corps 571 205-3796 (Mobile)
1555 Southgate Road ronald.l.green1@usmc.mil
Arlington, Va. 22214
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Holloway Marjan G. | PhD Assistant Professor, Medical & | 301-295-3271

Clinical Psychology mholloway@usuhs.mil
Uniformed Services University
of the Health Sciences

4301 Jones Bridge Road,
B3050

Bethesda, MD 20874
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Jobes David A. | PhD Professor of Psychology and 202-319-5761
Co-Director of Clinical Training | jobes@cua.edu
The Catholic University of
America

Catholic University

Dept. of Psychology

314 O’'Boyle Hall
Washington, DC 20064

Kemp, Janet RN, PhD | VA National Suicide Prevention | 585-393-7939
Coordinator jan.kemp@va.gov
Assoc. Director VISN 2 CoE
Center of Excellence
Canandaigua VAMC

400 Fort Hill Ave
Canandaigua, NY 14424

Litts, David A. |0O.D,, Suicide Prevention Resource 202-572-3730
F.A.A.O. | Center/ dlitts@edc.or
Education Development
Center, Inc.

P.O. Box 43

Macatawa, Ml 49434

Mclintosh Troy J. CMSgt Command Chief 703-789-3145

Air Force Reserve Command troy.mcintosh@afncr.af. mil
12313 Manchester Way
Woodbridge, VA 22192
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McKeon Richard Ph.D., Public Health Advisor-Suicide | 240-276-1873
M.P.H. Prevention Richard.mckeon@samhsa.hhs.gov

Substance Abuse and Mental \V/ . /
Health Services Administration , UL / <
United States Department of J / A
Health and Human Services
1 Choke Cherry Road
Rm.6-1105
Rockville, MD 20857

Proietto Peter J. MGySgt | Senior Enlisted Advisor 703-784-9653 )
CMC (SD) Navy Annex peter.proietto@usmc.mil / /
Washington D.C. 20360-1775 ey ' /

Volpe Philip MG JTF CAPMED 301-319-8400 7
8901 Wisconsin Ave. 301-319-8996
Building 27 philip.volpe@us.army.mil

Bethesda, MD 20889

Assistant’s contact info:
1LT A. J. Bertone
301-319-8400
301-204-2421 (Mobile)
a.j.bertone@med.navy.mil

Major Alan K. Ueoka, USA
(301) 319-4294, DSN 285-8862
(240) 281-4336 (BB)
alan.ueoka@med.navy.mil
alan.ueoka@cap.med.navy.mil
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Werbel Aaron D. | CDR, United States Marine Corps 703-784-9542
Ph.D. Headquarters, Marine Corps aaron.werbel@usmc.mil
(MRS) /
5820 Russell Road ,@ :
Quantico, VA 22134 e
Bader Christine | Col 5205 Leesburg Pike 703-681-3279 x109 BQ
Skyline 1, Suite 810 Chrisitine.bader@tma.osd.mil &/l/l
Falls Church, VA 22041 vl ol
Bley Paul Mr. TRICARE Management Activity | 703.681.6012
Office of General Counsel Paul.Bley@tma.osd.mil
Skyline 6,
Falls Church, VA 22041
Feeks Edmond | CDR DHB Executive Secretary 703-681-8448 x1228
MC, 5205 Leesburg Pike Edmond.feeks@tma.osd.mil
USN Skyline 1, Suite 1100
Falls Church, VA 22041
Middleton | Allen Acting Pentagon 703-697-2111
PDASD | Health Affairs Allen.middleton@tma.osd.mil
Washington, DC
Wilensky Gail Dr. Senior Fellow 301-656-7401

Project HOPE

7500 Old Georgetown Road
Suite 600

Bethesda, Maryland 20814

qwilensky@projecthope.org

Gloria Burrell, Assistant
301-347-3903
Gburrell@projecthope.org
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Wilson Frank Mr. Director, Administration & 703-601-6100
Program Support/WHS & Frank.wilson@whs.mil

DoD FACA Committee
Management Officer

1550 Crystal Dr. Suite 1210
Arlington, VA 22202

McPherson | JoAnne Colonel
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